Rev 1.4
www.dioo.com © 2022 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
DIO6012B• Rev.1.4
DIO6012B
High-Efficiency 1MHz, 2A Continuous, 3A Peak, Output
Synchronous Step Down Converter
Features
 2.7-5.5V input voltage range

greater than 1MHz switching frequency.
Function Block
Ordering Information
Order Part Number Top Marking TA Package
DIO6012BCST5 CYWB Green -40 to 85°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO6012BCST6 CYWC Green -40 to 85°C SOT23-6 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO6012BCN8 6012 Green -40 to 85°C DFN2*2-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
Marking Definition
DIO6012B
www.dioo.com © 2022 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
DIO6012B• Rev. 1.4
H
igh-Efficiency
1M
H